E
N
G
IN
E
D
R
IV

7117-28 28 tooth
7117-30 30 tooth
7117-32 32 tooth
DRIVE GEARS FOR DRY SUMP AND
FUEL PUMP
Bil let aluminum drive gears that use the 3/8 pitch L
series “Gilmer” 1.000" wide, square tooth belts.
Available for all 1.000" drive mandrels with 1/8 keyway.
The gears feature a .150" radius on one side of the I.D.
This enables you to run the gear flush against the
mandrel if you chose to do so. The gears are hard
coated for long life.
For the 3/8 pitch L series “Gilmer” square
tooth 1.000" wide belt.
PART NO. APPLICATION
7100-16L100 16th 1.000" wide
7100-17L100 17th 1.000" wide
7100-18L100 18th 1.000" wide
For the 3/8 pitch L series “Gilmer” square
tooth .500"  belt.
PART NO. APPLICATION
7100-14L050 14th .500" wide (steel)
7100-16L050 16th .500" wide (aluminum)
Billet aluminum drive gears using the 3/16
locating pin design for the 3/8 L series “Gilmer”
square tooth 1.000" wide belts.
For CV drive systems.
PART NO. APPLICATION
71001-16L050 16th .500 wide
71001-16L100 16th 1.000 wide
71001-17L100 17th 1.000 wide
71001-18L100 18th 1.000 wide
Billet aluminum drive gears using the 8mm,
20mm wide round tooth belts available for all
1.000" drive mandrels with 1/8 keyway.
PART NO. APPLICATION